Nummer
B7001-BI
B7001-1A
B7001-13
B7001-HI
B7001-IG
B7001-FI
B7001-1E
B7001-IC
B7001-1B
B7001-Al
B7001-JI
B7001-IH
B7001-ID
B7001-DI
B7001-GlI
B7001-IF
B7001-El
B7001-CI
B7001-Bi
B7001-la
B7001-j
B7001-Hi
B7001-Ig
B7001-Fi
B7001-le
B7001-Di
B7001-Ic

Datum

21-09-2013
27-09-2013
05-10-2013
13-10-2013
25-10-2013
02-11-2013
10-11-2013
23-11-2013
29-11-2013
08-12-2013
14-12-2013
20-12-2013
05-01-2014
10-01-2014
12-01-2014
18-01-2014
25-01-2014
02-02-2014
08-02-2014
14-02-2014
22-02-2014
09-03-2014
15-03-2014
22-03-2014
04-04-2014
12-04-2014
27-04-2014

Jitslagen van B7001 - Mannen U18 Eredivisie Poule Noord

Thuis

Harlemlakers Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Zorg en Zekerheid Leiden J8 1 Mannen U18 1
BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

UBALL Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Basketball Academy Zwolle Mannen U18 1
Almere Pioneers Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1
Celeritas-Donar Mannen U18 1

Basketball RTC Noord Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Waterland Basketball Mannen U18 1

BC APOLLO Amsterdam Mannen U18 1
Harlemlakers Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Zorg en Zekerheid Leiden J8 1 Mannen U18 1
BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

UBALL Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1
Celeritas-Donar Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Uit

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Basketball Academy Zwolle Mannen U18 1
Almere Pioneers Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Basketball RTC Noord Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Waterland Basketball Mannen U18 1

BC APOLLO Amsterdam Mannen U18 1
Harlemlakers Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Zorg en Zekerheid Leiden J8 1 Mannen U18 1
Celeritas-Donar Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

UBALL Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Basketball Academy Zwolle Mannen U18 1
Almere Pioneers Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Basketball RTC Noord Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

Waterland Basketball Mannen U18 1

BV Hoofddorp Mannen U18 1

BC APOLLO Amsterdam Mannen U18 1
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Hal

Calandhal Hal 1
Het Spectrum
Het Spectrum
Vijf Meihal

Het Spectrum
Galgenwaard
Het Spectrum
Het Spectrum
Het Spectrum
Topsporthal Centre Court
Almere Poort
Het Spectrum
Het Spectrum
Vinkhuizen
Willem-Alexander Sportcentrum
Het Spectrum
Indoor Centrum
Apollohal
Calandhal Hal 1
Het Spectrum
Het Spectrum
Vijf Meihal

Het Spectrum
Galgenwaard
Het Spectrum
Vinkhuizen

Het Spectrum

—_
—

hd
Uitslag

63 - 43
31-85

-—



Statistieken

27 wedstrijden in het schema

Thuis Uit Totaal Punten Pnt/wed
Gewonnen 9 2 11 647 58.82
Verloren 5 11 16 735 45.94
Gelijk 0 0 0
Punten: 758 624 1382
Punt/Wedstrijd 5414 48.00 51.19
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